Race Results to 16" January 2022

Saturday 15" January 2022

Town Moor parkrun
A total of 493 runners took part

1 1 James SPENCER
15 1 Alison DARGIE
184 40 Martha RADLEY

Skipton parkrun
A total of 149 runners took part

1 1 Sam PACKHAM

4 4 Stuart LUFFMAN

5 1 Hinda HARDAKER

10 9 Michael MCINNES
17 2 Ann-Marie BULCOCK
39 34 Adam HUGILL

43 37 Joel DALBY

95 27 Lauren GUEST

Wilmslow parkrun
A total of 233 runners took part

1 1 Andrew CLEAL
21 1 Susan HARRISON
80 67 Clive BRISCOE

Myrtle parkrun
A total of 99 runners took part

1 1 James HARGREAVES
10 1 Nicola JONES
45 35 Graham HOGGARTH

Roberts Park parkrun
A total of 269 runners took part

1 1 Paul WEIR
13 1 Kirsty ALLEN
160 45 Tammy JOHNSON

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

00:17:12
00:19:02
00:25:22

00:19:02
00:19:17
00:19:29
00:21:23
00:23:48
00:25:15
00:25:40
00:30:59

00:18:15
00:22:44
00:25:45

00:18:42
00:22:50
00:27:11

00:17:39
00:20:16
00:29:40


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6120860
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=68943
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/townmoor/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1667805
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4554920
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1370245
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=783599
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6874505
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=639702
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2841833
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1867727
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2305024
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4956351
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3869521
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1636188
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/robertspark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=207800
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/robertspark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=515264
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/robertspark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1178384
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Fountains Abbey parkrun
A total of 304 runners took part

1 1 Chris OVENDEN
14 14 Neil MALONEY
15 1 Emma SORBY

32 29 Andrew WEBB
42 3 Rachel GAUNT
44 38 Stuart BOND

58 7 Mary DOOTSON
60 8 Hilary SEWARD
62 9 Patricia GILL

116 23 Rowena GARTON
128 28 Hazel IVES

149 102 Antony RADLEY
171 43 Kathryn RADLEY
183 50 Chris ROSE

187 120 Paul NORMAN
205 62 Ruth ELKINGTON
212 133 David GORMAN

Petzl Night Runner, Rivington
344 runners took part

1 1 David Ryder
32 1 Gill Molyneaux
317 102 Julie Horbury

Sunday 16" January 2022

Stanbury Splash — Seniors
305 runners took part

1 1 Jack Cummings

14 1 Helen Smith

140 123 Ben Davies

153 132 Adam Hugill

166 24 Jayne Butterworth
276 206 Paul Norman

281 209 Mike Teale

284 74 Chris Rose

Stanbury Splash — U11, U13 and U15s
56 runners took part

1 1 Ned Gallagher-Thompson
5 1 Bethan Buckley

17 11 Mackenzie Jones

42 26 Grace Jones

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

llkley Harriers
Ribble Valley Harriers

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Otley AC
Keighley & Craven AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC

00:16:34
00:20:27
00:20:38
00:22:26
00:23:00
00:23:11
00:23:56
00:23:59
00:24:02
00:25:58
00:26:30
00:27:34
00:28:14
00:28:55
00:29:10
00:30:01
00:30:24

00:48:26
00:57:21
01:37:01

00:47:56
00:53:13
01:10:06
01:11:51
01:13:30
01:33:38
01:35:39
01:38:22

06:11
06:45
07:59
09:32

15t Man

3" Lady

PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=762803
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=850505
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=555615
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2898037
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1870893
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=648986
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215079
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215090
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=641158
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=20472
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=896410
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Skipton Skidaddle 10k
58 runners took part

1 1 Phil Manley
4 1 Lorna Dodd
34 16 Louise Milburn

Skipton Skidaddle 5k
16 runners took part
1 1 Michael Mcinnes

Unattached
Queensbury Running Club
Skipton AC

Skipton AC

00:39:25
00:43:19
00:58:57

00:21:12 1°*Man



