Race Results to 16th January 2022

Saturday 15th January 2022

Town Moor parkrun A total of 493 runners took part

A total of 493 runners took part						
1	1	James SPENCER	Unattached	00:17:12		
15	1	Alison DARGIE	Unattached	00:19:02		
184	40	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:25:22		
	<u>n parkrun</u>	and the selection of th				
	of 149 runne	-		00 40 00		
1	1	Sam PACKHAM	Unattached	00:19:02		
4	4	Stuart LUFFMAN	Skipton AC	00:19:17		
5	1	Hinda HARDAKER	Unattached	00:19:29		
10	9	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:23		
17	2	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:23:48		
39	34	Adam HUGILL	Skipton AC	00:25:15		
43	37	Joel DALBY	Skipton AC	00:25:40		
95	27	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:30:59		
Wilmsl	ow parkrun					
	of 233 runne	rs took part				
1	1	Andrew CLEAL	Unattached	00:18:15		
21	1	Susan HARRISON	Unattached	00:22:44		
80	67	Clive BRISCOE	Skipton AC	00:25:45		
Murtlo	parkrun					
	of 99 runner	s took part				
1	1	James HARGREAVES	Unattached	00:18:42		
10	1	Nicola JONES	Unattached	00:22:50		
45	35	Graham HOGGARTH	Skipton AC	00:27:11		
Roberts Park parkrun						
A total of 269 runners took part						
1	1	Paul WEIR	Unattached	00:17:39		
13	1	Kirsty ALLEN	Unattached	00:20:16		
160	45	Tammy JOHNSON	Skipton AC	00:29:40		

Fountains Abbey parkrun

A total of 304 runners took part						
1	1	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:16:34	1 st Man	
14	14	Neil MALONEY	Skipton AC	00:20:27		
15	1	Emma SORBY	Unattached	00:20:38		
32	29	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:22:26		
42	3	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:23:00	3 rd Lady	
44	38	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:23:11		
58	7	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:23:56	РВ	
60	8	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:23:59		
62	9	Patricia GILL	Skipton AC	00:24:02		
116	23	Rowena GARTON	Skipton AC	00:25:58		
128	28	Hazel IVES	Skipton AC	00:26:30		
149	102	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:27:34		
171	43	Kathryn RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:28:14		
183	50	Chris ROSE	Skipton AC	00:28:55		
187	120	Paul NORMAN	Skipton AC	00:29:10		
205	62	Ruth ELKINGTON	Skipton AC	00:30:01		
212	133	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:30:24		

Petzl Night Runner, Rivington

1	1	David Ryder	Unattached	00:48:26
32	1	Gill Molyneaux	Unattached	00:57:21
317	102	Julie Horbury	Skipton AC	01:37:01

Sunday 16th January 2022

Stanbury Splash – Seniors

305 runners took part

1	1	Jack Cummings	Ilkley Harriers	00:47:56
14	1	Helen Smith	Ribble Valley Harriers	00:53:13
140	123	Ben Davies	Skipton AC	01:10:06
153	132	Adam Hugill	Skipton AC	01:11:51
166	24	Jayne Butterworth	Skipton AC	01:13:30
276	206	Paul Norman	Skipton AC	01:33:38
281	209	Mike Teale	Skipton AC	01:35:39
284	74	Chris Rose	Skipton AC	01:38:22

Stanbury Splash – U11, U13 and U15s

56 runners took part

1	1	Ned Gallagher-Thompson	Otley AC	06:11
5	1	Bethan Buckley	Keighley & Craven AC	06:45
17	11	Mackenzie Jones	Skipton AC	07:59
42	26	Grace Jones	Skipton AC	09:32

Skipton Skidaddle 10k

58 runners took part					
1	1	Phil Manley	Unattached	00:39:25	
4	1	Lorna Dodd	Queensbury Running Club	00:43:19	
34	16	Louise Milburn	Skipton AC	00:58:57	

Skipton Skidaddle 5k

16 runners took part

1	1	Michael McInnes	Skipton AC	00:21:12	1 st Man